Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Poland

. Cuba
Spain
Slovenia

1 Fiddler Castro was president of:

Balochi
Punjabi
sindhi

Pushto

2 Mast Tuwagqil was a famous poet of which language?

1881
1882
1883
1884

3 The local body government system was introduced in subcontinent in:

Asia

Australia

North American
Africa

4 The largest continent (in term of area) is

1983
1984
1985
1986

5 Agha Khan University was established in Karachi

Ravi river
Chenab river
. Sutlej river

. Indus river

6 Harappa is located on the bank of which river?

1674
1703
1666
1707

7 Shah Waiullah was born

Surinam

. Leopoldville
Istanbul
Mahoney

8 Constantinople is the old name of

Research and Analysis Wing
Research and Analysis Wing
Research and Annihilation wing
. research and analysis workers

9 RAW stands for:

Lahore&nbsp;
Multan

Agra

Delhi

10 Qutab-ud-Din Aibek's tomb is located in:
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