

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Fiddler Castro was president of:	A. Poland B. Cuba C. Spain D. Slovenia
2	Mast Tuwaqil was a famous poet of which language?	A. Balochi B. Punjabi C. sindhi D. Pushto
3	The local body government system was introduced in subcontinent in:	A. 1881 B. 1882 C. 1883 D. 1884
4	The largest continent (in term of area) is	A. Asia B. Australia C. North American D. Africa
5	Agha Khan University was established in Karachi	A. 1983 B. 1984 C. 1985 D. 1986
6	Harappa is located on the bank of which river?	A. Ravi river B. Chenab river C. Sutlej river D. Indus river
7	Shah Waiullah was born	A. 1674 B. 1703 C. 1666 D. 1707
8	Constantinople is the old name of	A. Surinam B. Leopoldville C. Istanbul D. Mahoney
9	RAW stands for:	A. Research and Analysis Wing B. Research and Analysis Wing C. Research and Annihilation wing D. research and analysis workers
10	Qutab-ud-Din Aibek's tomb is located in:	A. Lahore B. Multan C. Agra D. Delhi